N

DOG AGILITY

USDOAA

Openi ng: 56 seconds

Pl ace
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V08004
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Openi ng: 60 seconds
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Openi ng: 52 seconds
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V12010
V12003
V12015
V12011
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V12007
V12001
V12017
V12006

Friday, November 2, 2018
Veterans AA Snooker

Judge: Janet Gauntt
Ti me

60.
63.
59.
61.
63.
74.
36.

No
No

63
58
07
96
57
34
87
Ti me
Ti me

Absent

Judge: Janet Gauntt
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Judge: Janet Gauntt
Ti me

8 inch
Cal |l Nanme Handl er
Ruby N. Waki da
Decl an K. M yanoto
Bug J. Brown
Jenna G Jacobson
Lul a S. Silva
Breeze B. MEIl hi ney
Sumrer D. Titzer
Pi per D. Fujimnura
Klev'r B. Rosen
Ki cker S. Fry

4 inch
Call Nanme Handl er
Ri ver C. Newnman
Philip L. Koval eva
Eve D. Hansford

12 inch
Cal |l Nanme Handl er
Chl oe E R Evers
Vic M G ant
Fawkes K. Par ki nson
Bl azer J. Skurzynski
Lol a M Chri st ner
Deno E. Bl anchard
Cricket S. Russel
Tavi sh J. Skl orenko
Vega J. @Grton
Zack A Elias
Chloe L K. Lohman
Jessi L. Brigante
Ri ddl e L. Smith
Power K. Mour eaux
Dash J. WIlians
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RC5 RC6 Cls Score
27 52
20 46
14 40
20 40
20 37
9 26
0 18
0 14
0 9

RC5 RC6 Cs Score
14 35
14 34
0 6

RC5 RC6 Cs Score
20 45
20 44
20 44
20 40
14 39
20 38
5 31
0 25
0 20
0 19
0 19
0 14
0 13



Openi ng: 52 seconds 16 i nch Judge:
Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er
1 V16008 G fted R Ly
2 V16001 Sonic S. McCGowen
3 V16004 | zak A. Barinka
V16003 Boxcar T. Buck
V16003 Cody J. Kovacs
V16002 Bandit A. Rezac
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 31
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Janet Gauntt
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Scor e

53
38
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